
TERRACE MANOR
2270-2276 SAVANNAH ST SE AND 3341-3373 23RD ST SE

SCHEMATIC DESIGN - BZA SUBMISSION PLANS - 28 MARCH 2018

SHEET 6

SITE AND CONTEXT PHOTOS

LEGEND

7
0

3
.2

7
3

.6
8

2
0

  
  

 f
a

x 
7

0
3

.2
7

3
.7

6
3

6

c
h

ri
s
to

p
h

e
r

en
g

in
ee

rin
g

   
su

rv
ey

in
g

   
la

nd
 p

la
nn

in
g

9
9

0
0

 m
a

in
 s

tr
e
e
t 

(f
o

u
rt

h
 f

lo
o

r)
  

 f
a

ir
fa

x 
va

. 
2

2
0

3
1

-3
9

0
7

co
n

su
lta

n
ts

.

.
. .SHEET INDEX

EX
IS

TI
NG

 C
ON

DI
TI

ON
S 

 P
LA

N

VICINITY MAP

SITE

CURVE TABLE

GENERAL NOTES

BUILDING SUMMARY

STORM STRUCTURE TABLE

SANITARY STRUCTURE TABLE

7

9

8

10

7

10

89

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia

Case No. 19733
36A2

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia
CASE NO.19733

EXHIBIT NO.36A2



TERRACE MANOR
2270-2276 SAVANNAH ST SE AND 3341-3373 23RD ST SE

SCHEMATIC DESIGN - BZA SUBMISSION PLANS - 28 MARCH 2018

SHEET 7

SITE AND CONTEXT PHOTOS

LEGEND

7
0

3
.2

7
3

.6
8

2
0

  
  

 f
a

x 
7

0
3

.2
7

3
.7

6
3

6

c
h

ri
s
to

p
h

e
r

en
g

in
ee

rin
g

   
su

rv
ey

in
g

   
la

nd
 p

la
nn

in
g

9
9

0
0

 m
a

in
 s

tr
e
e
t 

(f
o

u
rt

h
 f

lo
o

r)
  

 f
a

ir
fa

x 
va

. 
2

2
0

3
1

-3
9

0
7

co
n

su
lta

n
ts

.

.
. .SHEET INDEX

EX
IS

TI
NG

 C
ON

DI
TI

ON
S 

 P
LA

N

VICINITY MAP

SITE

CURVE TABLE

GENERAL NOTES

BUILDING SUMMARY

STORM STRUCTURE TABLE

SANITARY STRUCTURE TABLE

11

13

12

14

12

14

13
11



TERRACE MANOR
2270-2276 SAVANNAH ST SE AND 3341-3373 23RD ST SE

SCHEMATIC DESIGN - BZA SUBMISSION PLANS - 28 MARCH 2018

SHEET 8

SITE AND CONTEXT PHOTOS

LEGEND

7
0

3
.2

7
3

.6
8

2
0

  
  

 f
a

x 
7

0
3

.2
7

3
.7

6
3

6

c
h

ri
s
to

p
h

e
r

en
g

in
ee

rin
g

   
su

rv
ey

in
g

   
la

nd
 p

la
nn

in
g

9
9

0
0

 m
a

in
 s

tr
e
e
t 

(f
o

u
rt

h
 f

lo
o

r)
  

 f
a

ir
fa

x 
va

. 
2

2
0

3
1

-3
9

0
7

co
n

su
lta

n
ts

.

.
. .SHEET INDEX

EX
IS

TI
NG

 C
ON

DI
TI

ON
S 

 P
LA

N

VICINITY MAP

SITE

CURVE TABLE

GENERAL NOTES

BUILDING SUMMARY

STORM STRUCTURE TABLE

SANITARY STRUCTURE TABLE

15

17

16

18

16

15

18

17



TERRACE MANOR
2270-2276 SAVANNAH ST SE AND 3341-3373 23RD ST SE

SCHEMATIC DESIGN - BZA SUBMISSION PLANS - 28 MARCH 2018

SHEET 9

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

ALTERNATE "NON-FAR"
TERRACE AND PARKING
LEVEL EXPANSION

10’0’ 25’ 50’

PARKING + 
LOADING 

ENTRANCE

ACCESSIBLE
PEDESTRIAN 
ENTRANCE

PEDESTRIAN 
ENTRANCE


